
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 03/25/24 10:01
CORNERBROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #632: FRIDAY NIGHT MONEY LEAGUE
WEEK #23 - 4/5/24

CENTER PHONE: 634-4934
FRIDAY - 6:45 P.M. 100% OF 880 - 3 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: OTTO BRAKE PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY BLAKE PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 632 RESULTS-WEEK 22 OF 26
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 3-JASON 3 4 2 .666 5358 69 794 2328
2. # 6-PHANTOM 1 4 2 .666 5280 80 880 2640
3. # 5-TERRY 6 3 3 .500 5440 75 949 2557
4. # 2-OTTO 5 3 3 .500 5326 71 894 2440
5. # 4-JOHN 2 2 4 .333 5255 70 850 2366
6. # 1-BRIAN 4 2 4 .333 5165 69 919 2491
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 939 812 832 2583 1 VS 6 880 880 880 2640 2
5 776 990 1028 2794 2 VS 4 942 848 852 2642 1
2 747 867 951 2565 1 VS 3 885 889 911 2685 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
346 OTTO BRAKE 898 OTTO BRAKE 236.3 BRIAN BENNETT
346 TERRY BLAKE 847 JASON LEDREW 233.7 OTTO BRAKE
345 JASON LEDREW 843 WAYNE TAYLOR 230.9 JASON LEDREW
343 WAYNE TAYLOR 841 TERRY BLAKE 223.5 TERRY BLAKE
338 CODY JACOBS 835 JOHN BRAKE 223.1 JOHN BRAKE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
949 TERRY 2640 PHANTOM
919 BRIAN 2557 TERRY
894 OTTO 2491 BRIAN
880 PHANTOM 2440 OTTO
850 JOHN 2366 JOHN

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

303 WAYNE TAYLOR IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 298 TERRY BLAKE
751 WAYNE TAYLOR IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 708 TERRY BLAKE
949 TERRY TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 880 PHANTOM

2640 PHANTOM TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2557 TERRY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
BRIAN BENNETT 231 -16 329 809 4 13471 57 236.3 VIOLET TOOPE 190 27 277 769 0 12191 63 193.5
OTTO BRAKE 229 -13 346 898 4 13326 57 233.7 GREG MYRDEN 179 29 291 679 0 11472 60 191.2
JASON LEDREW 226 -10 345 847 2 13164 57 230.9 JORDAN GALE 200 33 247 652 0 9550 51 187.2
TERRY BLAKE 228 -3 346 841 5 14757 66 223.5 GLENDA BUTT 170 42 269 635 0 10183 57 178.6
JOHN BRAKE 218 -3 331 835 2 14729 66 223.1 KEITH ROBERTS 176 45 236 579 0 7883 45 175.1

CODY JACOBS 211 0 338 791 3 12556 57 220.2 DANIEL PEDDLE 193 46 226 607 0 9931 57 174.2
JOHN HUTCHINGS 199 11 323 784 2 13824 66 209.4 RUBY MYLES 167 55 245 601 0 10440 63 165.7
WAYNE TAYLOR 214 12 343 843 2 13138 63 208.5 JASON STRIDE 142 57 287 589 0 6388 39 163.7
BRENDEN GALE 209 13 304 729 1 8710 42 207.3 ALMA SMITH 161 62 255 581 0 8570 54 158.7

CHRISTINE PECKFORD 204 19 256 702 0 12099 60 201.6 JIM COLEMAN 145 71 256 528 0 9715 65 149.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
JENNA BATT 207 -16 256 710 0 710 3 236.6 BOB TARBETT 178 42 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MEANEY 213 -1 278 788 0 5319 24 221.6 ABIGAIL POWER 180 40 0 0 0 0 0
DANIEL STEWART 193 2 273 710 0 3280 15 218.6 DANIEL WALTERS 175 45 0 0 0 0 0
JOEY LOUGHLIN 248 18 250 667 0 2431 12 202.5 SAMANTHA DAVIS 186 34 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC YOUNG 191 29 275 682 0 6880 36 191.1 VICTORIA COLES 160 60 0 0 0 0 0
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
ROB BUTT 184 31 266 703 0 5698 30 189.9 ALBERT ROBERTSON 225 -5 0 0 0 0 0
PETER STEWART 204 33 289 619 0 1689 9 187.6 GEORGE QUEHE 181 39 0 0 0 0 0
BROOKLYN STRIDE 197 33 242 601 0 1685 9 187.2 TERRI-LYNN BAGGS 214 6 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS DOBBIN 225 47 194 520 0 520 3 173.3 CLARENCE BENNETT 184 36 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS RUMBOLDT 207 47 202 559 0 1040 6 173.3 GORD DAVIS 187 33 0 0 0 0 0

ALEX FORWARD 196 48 224 563 0 1553 9 172.5 MATT GILL 162 58 0 0 0 0 0
RICK BENNETT 182 48 179 517 0 517 3 172.3 RYAN HOBBS 197 23 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNATHAN BRENNAN 243 -23 0 0 0 0 0 CORY HURLEY 212 8 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN HICKEY 193 27 0 0 0 0 0 SCOTT OXFORD 212 8 0 0 0 0 0
DOREEN PARDY 119 101 0 0 0 0 0 JESSICA QUEHE 132 88 0 0 0 0 0

RILEY JENKINS 191 29 0 0 0 0 0 STEPHEN RUMBOLDT 178 42 0 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY BRAKE 170 50 0 0 0 0 0 MEGAN SHEA 188 32 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER MOSS 149 71 0 0 0 0 0 JON SIMMS 165 55 0 0 0 0 0
ERVIN MCURDY 198 22 0 0 0 0 0 REG SMITH SR. 164 56 0 0 0 0 0
GARY PARDY 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 GEORGE WHITE 183 37 0 0 0 0 0

TRACY PARDY 204 16 0 0 0 0 0 ADAM QUEHE 228 -8 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIAM KEAN 208 12 0 0 0 0 0 KYLE JANES 209 11 0 0 0 0 0
JANET NEVILLE 174 46 0 0 0 0 0 BRITTANY PENNEY 198 22 0 0 0 0 0
TROY PARDY 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 MICHELLE PENNEY 220 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN GRAHAM 199 21 0 0 0 0 0 ERIN POWER 241 -21 0 0 0 0 0

JANE YOUNG 188 32 0 0 0 0 0 JENNA LEYTE 185 35 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY TILLER 216 4 0 0 0 0 0 EVAN O'BRYAN 209 11 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE EDISON 192 28 0 0 0 0 0 PAT HEPDITCH 194 26 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE HINKS 234 -14 0 0 0 0 0 ANDREW SMITH 164 56 0 0 0 0 0
ALAN HOVEN 195 25 0 0 0 0 0 ALEXANDRA HOUSE 186 34 0 0 0 0 0

HELENA MCCARTHY 240 -20 0 0 0 0 0 TERRI WALTERS 194 26 0 0 0 0 0
GENNY LEE 155 65 0 0 0 0 0 KATHY LUKEMAN 209 11 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN PARK 211 9 0 0 0 0 0 TOM DRAKE 247 -27 0 0 0 0 0
KRYSTIAN HALL 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 ROBERT CREWE 215 5 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE GALE 209 11 0 0 0 0 0 ADAM LOMOND 255 -35 0 0 0 0 0

RITA PAYNE 170 50 0 0 0 0 0 JASON BENOITE 192 28 0 0 0 0 0
ELIZABETH REARDON 160 60 0 0 0 0 0 SASHA LOCKYER 219 1 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6
4/5/24 6-4 3-1 2-5
4/12/24 2-6 3-5 4-1
4/19/24 6-3 1-2 4-5
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 1 1 2 836 709 729 2274 4571 69 919 2491 1025 2809
2 5 1 2 662 782 866 2310 4750 71 894 2440 1001 2761
3 6 2 1 766 770 792 2328 4608 69 794 2328 925 2685
4 4 1 2 850 756 760 2366 4661 70 850 2366 943 2642
5 3 2 1 697 911 949 2557 4963 75 949 2557 1028 2794

6 2 2 1 880 880 880 2640 5280 80 880 2640 880 2640

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 18
SEASON LOSSES: 18
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 800S 900S 1000
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - BRIAN
BRIAN BENNETT 234 188 189 611 13471 57 236 329 809 309 761 231 -16 4 0 1 0 0 M
CHRISTINE PECKFOR 206 214 198 618 12099 60 201 256 702 279 762 204 19 0 0 0 0 0 W
JIM COLEMAN 165 165 171 501 9715 65 149 256 528 330 750 145 71 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRENDEN GALE ... ... ... ... 8710 42 207 304 729 320 777 209 13 1 0 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - OTTO
OTTO BRAKE 167 196 247 610 13326 57 233 346 898 315 805 229 -13 4 0 2 0 0 M
JOHN HUTCHINGS 206 185 272 663 13824 66 209 323 784 336 823 199 11 2 0 0 0 0 M
ALMA SMITH 135 206 209 550 8570 54 158 255 581 318 781 161 62 0 0 0 0 0 W
VIOLET TOOPE 154 195 138 487 12191 63 193 277 769 299 835 190 27 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - JASON
GLENDA BUTT 220 198 217 635 10183 57 178 269 635 315 788 170 42 0 0 0 0 0 W
JASON LEDREW 223 233 208 664 13164 57 230 345 847 326 790 226 -10 2 0 1 0 0 M
GREG MYRDEN 173 180 150 503 11472 60 191 291 679 316 777 179 29 0 0 0 0 0 M
JASON STRIDE 150 159 217 526 6388 39 163 287 589 351 781 142 57 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - JOHN
JOHN BRAKE 235 218 218 671 14729 66 223 331 835 333 841 218 -3 2 0 1 0 0 M
WAYNE TAYLOR 303 225 223 751 13138 63 208 343 843 368 918 214 12 2 0 1 0 0 M
KEITH ROBERTS ... ... ... ... 7883 45 175 236 579 283 731 176 45 0 0 0 0 0 M
RUBY MYLES 167 179 150 496 10440 63 165 245 601 303 775 167 55 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - TERRY
JORDAN GALE 195 245 206 646 9550 51 187 247 652 281 751 200 33 0 0 0 0 0 M
TERRY BLAKE 188 222 298 708 14757 66 223 346 841 345 847 228 -3 5 0 2 0 0 M
CODY JACOBS 187 232 268 687 12556 57 220 338 791 367 839 211 0 3 0 0 0 0 M
DANIEL PEDDLE 127 212 177 516 9931 57 174 226 607 273 748 193 46 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - PHANTOM

*SUBSTITUTES*
JOHNATHAN BRENNAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 243 -23 0 0 0 0 0 M
RYAN HICKEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 27 0 0 0 0 0 M
DOREEN PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 101 0 0 0 0 0 W
RILEY JENKINS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 29 0 0 0 0 0 M
SHIRLEY BRAKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 50 0 0 0 0 0 W
HEATHER MOSS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 71 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERVIN MCURDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 22 0 0 0 0 0 M
DANIEL STEWART ... ... ... ... 3280 15 218 273 710 292 744 193 2 0 0 0 0 0 M
GARY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 M
TRACY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 16 0 0 0 0 0 W
WILLIAM KEAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 12 0 0 0 0 0 M
JANET NEVILLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 46 0 0 0 0 0 W
PETER STEWART ... ... ... ... 1689 9 187 289 619 331 745 204 33 0 0 0 0 0 M
TROY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 M
SUSAN GRAHAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 21 0 0 0 0 0 W
JANE YOUNG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 32 0 0 0 0 0 W
RICK BENNETT ... ... ... ... 517 3 172 179 517 217 631 182 48 0 0 0 0 0 M
ABBY TILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 4 0 0 0 0 0 M
KYLE EDISON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 28 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE HINKS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234 -14 0 0 0 0 0 M
ALAN HOVEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 25 0 0 0 0 0 M
HELENA MCCARTHY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 -20 0 0 0 0 0 W
GENNY LEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 65 0 0 0 0 0 W
JORDAN PARK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 9 0 0 0 0 0 M
KRYSTIAN HALL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 M
GEORGE GALE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11 0 0 0 0 0 M
RITA PAYNE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 50 0 0 0 0 0 W
ELIZABETH REARDON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
BROOKLYN STRIDE ... ... ... ... 1685 9 187 242 601 300 772 197 33 0 0 0 0 0 W
BOB TARBETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 42 0 0 0 0 0 M
ABIGAIL POWER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 40 0 0 0 0 0 W
DANIEL WALTERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHRIS DOBBIN ... ... ... ... 520 3 173 194 520 189 505 225 47 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOEY LOUGHLIN ... ... ... ... 2431 12 202 250 667 246 712 248 18 0 0 0 0 0 M
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LEAGUE #632: FRIDAY NIGHT MONEY LEAGUE
WEEK #22 - 3/22/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 800S 900S 1000
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
JENNA BATT ... ... ... ... 710 3 236 256 710 308 866 207 -16 0 0 0 0 0 W
SAMANTHA DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 34 0 0 0 0 0 W
VICTORIA COLES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
ALBERT ROBERTSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 -5 0 0 0 0 0 M
GEORGE QUEHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 39 0 0 0 0 0 M
TERRI-LYNN BAGGS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 W
CLARENCE BENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 M
ROB BUTT 231 142 171 544 5698 30 189 266 703 293 784 184 31 0 0 0 0 0 M
GORD DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 33 0 0 0 0 0 M
MATT GILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 58 0 0 0 0 0 M
RYAN HOBBS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 23 0 0 0 0 0 M
CORY HURLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212 8 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOHN MEANEY ... ... ... ... 5319 24 221 278 788 311 871 213 -1 0 0 0 0 0 M
SCOTT OXFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212 8 0 0 0 0 0 M
JESSICA QUEHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 88 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHRIS RUMBOLDT ... ... ... ... 1040 6 173 202 559 262 739 207 47 0 0 0 0 0 M
STEPHEN RUMBOLDT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 42 0 0 0 0 0 M
MEGAN SHEA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 32 0 0 0 0 0 W
JON SIMMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 55 0 0 0 0 0 M
REG SMITH SR. ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 56 0 0 0 0 0 M
ALEX FORWARD ... ... ... ... 1553 9 172 224 563 279 728 196 48 0 0 0 0 0 M
GEORGE WHITE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 37 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM QUEHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 -8 0 0 0 0 0 M
KYLE JANES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRITTANY PENNEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 22 0 0 0 0 0 W
MICHELLE PENNEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERIN POWER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 -21 0 0 0 0 0 W
JENNA LEYTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 35 0 0 0 0 0 W
EVAN O'BRYAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11 0 0 0 0 0 M
PAT HEPDITCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 26 0 0 0 0 0 M
ANDREW SMITH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 56 0 0 0 0 0 M
ALEXANDRA HOUSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 34 0 0 0 0 0 W
TERRI WALTERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 26 0 0 0 0 0 W
KATHY LUKEMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 11 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERIC YOUNG 145 134 169 448 6880 36 191 275 682 303 772 191 29 0 0 0 0 0 M
TOM DRAKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 -27 0 0 0 0 0 M
ROBERT CREWE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 5 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM LOMOND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 -35 0 0 0 0 0 M
JASON BENOITE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 28 0 0 0 0 0 M
SASHA LOCKYER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 1 0 0 0 0 0 W

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6
4/5/24 6-4 3-1 2-5
4/12/24 2-6 3-5 4-1
4/19/24 6-3 1-2 4-5


